
2019 Northwest Sport Horse Breeders Classic I

SATURDAY - DRESSAGE as of 9PM 21 AUG
OUTDOOR ARENA SUSAN GRAHAM WHITE, JUDGE

START TIME Class No Class Name / Test Entry Horse Rider
181 Training Level TOC

1:15 PM Test 1 Open 757 Berkeley Stephanie Robinson
1:22 PM Test 3 Amat Q 585 Fortunata DSF Tram Williams
1:30 PM Test 3 Jr/YR Q 724 Maggnettic Tyler Goble

182 Training Level Test 3
1:38 PM Test 3 AA 762 Vested Danielle Welch
1:46 PM Test 3 Jr/YR Q 766 Mr. Curiosity Alyssa Seldal
1:54 PM Test 3 Amat Q 585 Fortunata DSF Tram Williams
2:02 PM Test 3 Jr/YR Q 724 Maggnettic Tyler Goble

183 First Level TOC
2:10 PM Test 3 Jr/YR Q 766 Mr. Curiosity Alyssa Seldal
2:18 PM Test 2 Amat 581 Bella Donna JRB Sharleen Johansen

186 Second Level Test 3
2:26 PM Test 3 Amat 683 W Fanal Kathleen Politakis
2:34 PM Test 3 Open Q 737 Down for Cash Sarah Stevens

184 First Level Test 3
2:42 PM Test 3 Jr/YR Q 766 Mr. Curiosity Alyssa Seldal
2:50 PM Test 3 Amat 581 Bella Donna JRB Sharleen Johansen

187 Third Level TOC
2:58 PM Test 1 Open 723 Thor the Mustang Jessy Olson

189 Fourth Level TOC
3:06 PM Test 3 Amat Q 734 Flana Janet Thomas
3:14 PM 15-min judge's break

185 Second Level TOC
3:29 PM Test 1 Amat 581 Bella Donna JRB Sharleen Johansen

188 Third Level Test 3
3:37 PM Test 3 Open 723 Thor the Mustang Jessy Olson

190 Fourth Level Test 3
3:45 PM Test 3 Amat Q 734 Flana Janet Thomas
3:53 PM end of Dressage competition

Following today's competion, please join us in the Indoor Arena 
for a wine & cheese reception

and presentation of today's high point breed awards
and the 2018 Equestrians Institute Sport Horse awards.


